Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Temperature coefficient Y5U
Tolerance 20 %
Capacitance range / E-series Refer to below table
Number of capacitance values 7
Capacitors per value / total 10 / 70
CAPACITANCE VALUE LIST
PART NUMBER
CAPACITANCE
(pF)
TOLERANCE
(%)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
LEAD SPACING
(mm)
VY1471M29Y5UC63V0 470 20 7.5 x 5.0 10
VY1681M29Y5UC63V0 680 20 7.5 x 5.0 10
VY1102M31Y5UC63V0 1000 20 8.0 x 5.0 10
VY1152M35Y5UC63V0 1500 20 9.0 x 5.0 10
VY1222M43Y5UC63V0 2200 20 11.0 x 5.0 10
VY1332M51Y5UC63V0 3300 20 13.0 x 5.0 10
VY1472M61Y5UG63V0 4700 20 15.5 x 5.0 10
VY1 Compact Sample Kit
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 29-Jan-15 2 Document Number: 28556
For technical questions, contact: cdc@vishay.com